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FE50

Delivery hose connector 
with male thread

ISO

BS 336

Aluminum / brass

Instantaneous F to threaded

Anodized / rough brass / bright, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Available size

Material

AL / brass

AL / brass

AL / brass

Threaded 
connection

Working
pressure (bar)

BSP / NH / NPT, M

BSP / NH / NPT, M

BSP / NH / NPT, M

16

16

16

REF. NO.

FE5031

FE5032

FE5033

Instantaneous
connection

BS336, F

BS336, F

BS336, F

1.5"

2"

2.5"

Size

Delivery hose connector 
with female thread

ISO

BS 336

Aluminum / brass

Instantaneous F to threaded

Anodized / rough brass / bright, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Threaded 
connection

Working
pressure (bar)

BSP / NH / NPT, F

BSP / NH / NPT, F

BSP / NH / NPT, F

16

16

16

Ref. No.

FE5021

FE5022

FE5023

Available size

Material

AL / brass

AL / brass

AL / brass

Instantaneous
connection

BS336, F

BS336, F

BS336, F

1.5"

2"

2.5"

Size


