





· Certificate: ISO · Standard: BS 336

· Material: Aluminum / brass

· Feature: Instantaneous F to threaded

· Surface: Anodized / rough brass / bright, etc.

Available size

Size	Material	Instantaneous connection	Threaded connection	Working pressure (bar)	Ref. No.
1.5"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, F	16	FE5021
2"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, F	16	FE5022
2.5"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, F	16	FE5023









Delivery hose connector with male thread

· Certificate: ISO · Standard: BS 336

· Material: Aluminum / brass

· Feature: Instantaneous F to threaded

· Surface: Anodized / rough brass / bright, etc.

Available size

Size	Material	Instantaneous connection	Threaded connection	Working pressure (bar)	REF. NO.
1.5"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, M	16	FE5031
2"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, M	16	FE5032
2.5"	AL / brass	BS336, F	BSP / NH / NPT, M	16	FE5033













